NATIONAL ATHLETIC & CYCLING ASSOCIATION

held at Enniscorthy on 25/6 July

1940 Championships

EVENT

100yds

220 yds

440 yds

880 yds

1 Mile

4 miles

120 yds Hurdles

High Jump

Long Jump

Hop Step & Jump

Pole vault

10 Miles

Shot

Hammer

Discus

Javelin

56 Lbs Without Follow

56 Ibs Over Bar

POSITION ATHLETE

P Hackett

P Hackett
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1 T Wall

2

3

1 PV Guiney
2

3

1 J Dunne

2

3

1 J E Valley
2

3

1 D Walsh

2

3

1 JJ Guiney
2

3

1 D Coyle

2

3

1 J Duggan
2

3

1 M Watters
2
3
1
2
3
1

E Tobin

E Fitzmaurice

E Fitzmaurice

N J Robinson

P J Flanagan

W J Phelan

F O Mahony

CLUB

Univ College

Univ College

South Dublin

Kells

Coolcroo

Killenaule

Univ College Cork

Univ College

Duhallow

Inchicore

Armagh

Feakle

DMG

Dundalk

Univ College Galway

Enniscorthy

Cork

Galway

PERFORM

10.1 secs

23 secs

51.6 secs

1min 57.6 ¢

4 mim 28.4

20 min 55.¢

16.6 secs

6 ft2ins

21ft11.51in

46 ft 6.5 ins

10ft9ins

55ft 23.2 s¢

42 ft 5ins

160 ft

124 ft 7 ins

161 ft 1 ins

27 ft 8 ins

14 ft 6 ins



Marathon Event not held

WN = WM

1940 Senior Cross Country

1 Pat O Halloran Feakle

1940 Junior Cross Country



ANCE

5eCs

-Secs

2 secs

Event

60 m

100 M

220 yds

440 yds

880 Yds

1 Mile

4 Miles

Triple Jump

Javelin

Pole Vault

Hammer

56 Ibs Without Follow

120 yds Hurdles

Medley Relay

56 Lbe Over Bar

Discus

High Jump

Long Jump



